Bus #3

PHS - RB - MVMS
6:35 AM Elm & Orleans St
6:36 AM 312 Central
6:36 AM Olive & Orleans
6:37 AM Orleans & S Columbus St
6:38 AM S 2nd St & W Congress St
6:38 AM S 2nd St & W Pacific St
6:39 AM S 2nd St & W Meramec St
6:39 AM S 2nd St & W Watson St
6:41 AM W Watson St & 4th St
6:43 AM 5th & Pacific
6:50 AM Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
6:51 AM Hawthorne Dr & Sugar Tree Ln
6:53 AM Elmwood Dr & Birch Dr
6:54 AM Sherwood Dr & Cypress
6:55 AM Hawthorne Dr & Cypress Dr
7:00 AM Riverbend School

Bus #3

TE Elementary
7:50 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Park
7:51 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Katie Lane
7:52 AM Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
7:53 AM Silver Lake View Dr & STOP sign(by pool house)
7:54 AM Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
7:53 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr@ cul de sac(on right top of hill)
7:55 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Ridge Dr
7:56 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Estates Place
7:57 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Smokey Mountain Ln
7:57 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Mountain Peak Ct
7:58 AM Sierra Ridge Ave & Misty Meadows Ct
8:01 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kristi Ln
8:04 AM Western Ave & Family Video-end of parking lot
8:05 AM Western Ave & Dandelion Dr
8:06 AM Western Ave & Rose Lane
8:12 AM Flier Dr & Lisa Ln

2:55 PM
2:57 PM
2:54 PM
2:53 PM
2:51 PM

2:49 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM
2:46 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM

4:03 PM
4:04 PM
3:48 PM
3:49 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:55 PM
3:55 PM
3:56 PM
4:02 PM
3:43 PM
3:44 PM
3:45 PM
3:42 PM



Bus # 20

PHS - RB - MVMS
First Baptist Church-1st parking lot
6:27 AM Hwy 100 & Gray Summit Post Office
6:30 AM 1146 Decker Rd
6:30 AM 1130 Decker Rd
6:31 AM 950 Decker Rd
6:32 AM 954 Decker Rd
267 Shenandoah Dr
6:35 AM 3 Summit Ln
6:36 AM 4 Summit Ln
Hill Dr & Sunset Dr
6:38 AM Hill Dr & EIm St
6:38 AM Hill Dr & Crosby St
Sunset Rd & Hill Dr
6:40 AM Crosby & Charlotte St
6:43 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Spur
6:44 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Valley Loop
6:45 AM 2834 Old Gray Summit Rd
6:46 AM 2798 Old Gray Summit Rd
6:48 AM 2245 Old Gray Summit Rd
6:49 AM Sierra Ridge & Smokey Mountain Ln
6:49 AM Sierra Ridge & Mountain Peak

6:50 AM Sierra Ridge & Misty Meadows

6:53 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake Ridge Dr
6:54 AM Silver Lake Estates Dr & Silver Lake View Dr
6:55 AM Silver Lake View Dr & Silver Lake Estates Dr
6:56 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Kristi Ln

6:58 AM Old Gray Summit Rd & Summit Park Dr

Bus #20

TE Elementary
7:50 AM Hwy 100 & Gray Summit Post Office
7:53 AM 1146 Decker Rd
7:55 AM 947 Decker Rd
7:57 AM #2 Summit Ln
8:00 AM Hill Dr & Elm St
8:01 AM Hill Dr & Crosby St
8:02 AM Crosby Dr & Charlotte St
8:05 AM 2721 Hwy 100
8:08 AM W Osage & Avery Trailer Court
8:09 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar View Ct
8:10 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Ridge Dr
8:11 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Field Dr
8:12 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Croft Dr
8:13 AM Cedar Dr & Cedar Field/Cedar Brook

3:08 PM
2:55 PM
3:02 PM
3:03 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:01 PM
3:01 PM
2:58 PM

2:58 PM

2:53 PM
2:52 PM
2:50 PM

2:49 PM
2:46 PM
2:47 PM

2:47 PM
2:45 PM
2:44 PM
2:43 PM
2:42 PM
2:41 PM

3:51 PM
4:02 PM
4:03 PM
3:58 PM
3:56 PM
3:55 PM
3:54 PM
4:10 PM
3:47 PM
3:44 PM
3:44 PM
3:43 PM
3:43 PM
3:41 PM



6:39 AM
6:39 AM
6:40 AM
6:41 AM
6:42 AM
6:43 AM
6:44 AM
6:47 AM
6:48 AM
6:49 AM
6:50 AM
6:51 AM
6:53 AM
6:53 AM
6:54 AM
6:55 AM
6:57 AM

7:45 AM
7:48 AM
7:49 AM
7:50 AM
7:55 AM
7:55 AM
7:56 AM
7:57 AM
7:58 AM
7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:05 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:09 AM
8:10 AM
8:10 AM

Bus #23

PHS - RB - MVMS
Hogan Rd & Avery Dale Rd
Hogan Rd & Avery St
Wisdom Ln @ Fire Hydrant
Wisdom Ln & Serenity St
Gregory Dr & Mitchell Way
Mitchell Way & Erik Ln
Mitchell Way & Dalton Ct
Center Ave & Wahl St
Center Ave & Woodlock PI
Ridgedale & McHugh
Westridge & Wahl
903 Westridge Dr
Hogan Rd & Arft Ln
2650 Hogan Rd
Hogan Rd & Bradford
W Osage & Old Nursery
W Osage & Avery Trailer Park

Bus #23

TE Elementary
Hogan Rd & Ropa
Mitchell Way & Gregory
Mitchell Way & Dalton Court
Mitchell Way & Erik Ln
Center Ave & Wahl St
Center Ave & Woodlock Place
Ridgedale & McHugh
Westridge & Wahl
2585 Hogan Rd
Hogan Rd & Arft Ln
Hogan Rd & Bradford St
Bourbeuse St & Meramec Ave
Bourbeuse St & Missouri Ave
Missouri Ave & Circle C
S Hardeman & Meramec
175 Hammer Ave
Hammer & Lavande Ct
Hammer & Crowe

2:44 PM

2:46 PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM
2:49 PM
2:52 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM

2:56 PM
2:58 PM
3:00 PM

4:10 PM
4:03 PM
4:04 PM
4:06 PM
3:59 PM
3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:57 PM

3:55PM
3:54 PM
3:50 PM
3:49 PM
3:49 PM
3:48 PM
3:46 PM
3:45PM
3:44 PM



Bus #26

PHS - RB - MVMS

6:28 AM Eagle View & 2nd cul de sac
6:29 AM Eagles View & Eagles Crest
6:35 AM Skyline & Deborah
6:36 AM Skyline & Las Brisas Ln
6:39 AM Thornton Rd & Brook Valley
6:42 AM Hwy 100 & Wilderness Trail
6:43 AM #9 Fox Creek Lane
6:45 AM Fox Creek Circle & Fox Creek Dr

Fox Creek Ln & Fox Creek Cir
6:48 AM Valley Side & Meadow Crest Dr
6:49 AM West Bend & Meadow Crest
6:48 AM West Bend Ln & Hwy 100
6:51 AM Northridge Dr & Sparrow Ln
6:52 AM Thiebes Rd & Thiebes Cove
6:54 AM 2597 Hwy 100
6:55 AM 2625 Hwy 100

Bus #26
TE ELEMENTARY

7:58 AM 2140 Hwy 100

7:59 AM Hwy 100 & Wilderness Trail

8:01 AM #9 Fox Creek Dr

8:02 AM Fox Creek Lane & Fox Creek Circle
8:05 AM West Bend & Meadow Crest

8:06 AM West Bend & Valley Side

8:08 AM Valleyside & Meadow Crest

8:10 AM Northridge Dr & Sparrow Ln

8:14 AM Thiebes Rd & Thiebes Cove

3:05 AM
3:06 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
2:56 PM
2:55 PM
2:52 PM
2:53 PM
2:54 PM
2:49 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:47 PM
2:46 PM
2:45 PM
2:46 PM

3:59 PM
3:58 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:51 PM
3:52 PM
3:53 PM
3:47 PM
3:45 PM



